
Length (OD)

Width (OD)

Height

Weight (Dry)

Weight with water

Surface Area

Actual Roof Loading

Standard Roof Loading

2,250

1,150

75

37.0

51.4

2.6

19.8

25.0

mm

mm

mm

kgs

litres

sqm

kgs/sqm

kgs/sqm
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Solartherm International Pty Ltd

Solartherm Panel Technical Specifications

Note: A smaller panel can be specially made to meet the requirements of smaller volume heating applications eg. 

Floor Heating. The Solartherm Panel Technical Specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.
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