

Solartherm Panel Technical Specifications

Length (OD)	2,250 mm
Width (OD)	1,150 mm
Height	75 mm
Weight (Dry)	37.0 kgs
Weight with water	51.4 litres
Surface Area	2.6 sqm
Actual Roof Loading	19.8 kgs/sqm
Standard Roof Loading	25.0 kgs/sqm

Note: A smaller panel can be specially made to meet the requirements of smaller volume heating applications eg. Floor Heating. The Solartherm Panel Technical Specifications are subject to changes without prior notice.

Solartherm International Pty Ltd

3 Taree Street, Burleigh Heads, Queensland 4220, Australia Postal Address: P.O. Box 2639, Burleigh Heads, Queensland 4220, Australia

Greensmart P rofes sionals

 E-mail : info@solartherm.com.au
 теl : +61 7 55 877 883

 web : www.solartherm.com.au
 Fax : +61 7 55 937 888





